SKU
B1201
B1201D
B1202
B1203
B1204
B1205
B1206
B1207
B1208
B1209
B1210
B1211
B1212B
B1212D
B1213
B1214B
B1214D
B1215
B1216
B1217B
B1217D
B1218
B1219

You may now select the item by SKU to order. Make sure you choose
Find by SKU. All SKU's starting with B are Bill me and all SKU's

starting with C are Credit Card

Course Name
Arcade Academy
Arcade Academy
Circuit Cubes
Comic Craze
Fab Fashion
Ignite the Power of Art
Lego U 3.0: Best of the Best
Lights, Camera, Action
Littlebit: A BLAST WITH BUBBLES

Littlebit: STREAM: MIX IT UP! There's More to the Picture

MOCK STOCK MARKET

OUR FIVE SUPERPOWERS: Exploring the Five Senses
PEAP: Storybook Favorites

PEAP: Storybook Favorites

ROBOTICS Training

Rockin' Roller Coasters

Rockin' Roller Coasters

Rube Goldberg: The Contraption Genius!

Science Scrimmage 2019: CSI EXPERIENCE Forensics
SHARK TANK ! Invention Convention

SHARK TANK ! Invention Convention

SPROUTS: CREATION 2.0

The Man, The Myth, The Legend: GALILEO

Course Materials

Binder Only

Digital

Kit, Binder, Training
Kit, Binder, Training
Kit, Binder, Training
Binder Only

Binder Only

Kit, Binder, Training
Kit and Binder Only
Kit, Binder, Training
Kit, Binder, Training
Kit, Binder, Training
Binder Only

Digital

Training Only
Binder Only

Digital

Kit, Binder, Training
Kit, Binder, Training
Binder Only

Digital

Kit and Binder Only
Kit, Binder, Training

Cost
$49.00
$19.00
$329.00
$189.00
$269.00
$49.00
$49.00
$269.00
$239.00
$239.00
$199.00
$249.00
$49.00
$19.00
$29.00
$49.00
$19.00
$319.00
$289.00
$49.00
$19.00
$249.00
$199.00



