You may now select the item by SKU to order. Make sure you choose Find by SKU. All SKU's starting with B are *Bill me* and all SKU's starting with C are *Credit Card*

SKU	Course Name	Course Materials	Cost
B1201	Arcade Academy	Binder Only	\$49.00
B1201D	Arcade Academy	Digital	\$19.00
B1202	Circuit Cubes	Kit, Binder, Training	\$329.00
B1203	Comic Craze	Kit, Binder, Training	\$189.00
B1204	Fab Fashion	Kit, Binder, Training	\$269.00
B1205	Ignite the Power of Art	Binder Only	\$49.00
B1206	Lego U 3.0: Best of the Best	Binder Only	\$49.00
B1207	Lights, Camera, Action	Kit, Binder, Training	\$269.00
B1208	Littlebit: A BLAST WITH BUBBLES	Kit and Binder Only	\$239.00
B1209	Littlebit: STREAM: MIX IT UP! There's More to the Picture	Kit, Binder, Training	\$239.00
B1210	MOCK STOCK MARKET	Kit, Binder, Training	\$199.00
B1211	OUR FIVE SUPERPOWERS: Exploring the Five Senses	Kit, Binder, Training	\$249.00
B1212B	PEAP: Storybook Favorites	Binder Only	\$49.00
B1212D	PEAP: Storybook Favorites	Digital	\$19.00
B1213	ROBOTICS Training	Training Only	\$29.00
B1214B	Rockin' Roller Coasters	Binder Only	\$49.00
B1214D	Rockin' Roller Coasters	Digital	\$19.00
B1215	Rube Goldberg: The Contraption Genius!	Kit, Binder, Training	\$319.00
B1216	Science Scrimmage 2019: CSI EXPERIENCE Forensics	Kit, Binder, Training	\$289.00
B1217B	SHARK TANK! Invention Convention	Binder Only	\$49.00
B1217D	SHARK TANK! Invention Convention	Digital	\$19.00
B1218	SPROUTS: CREATION 2.0	Kit and Binder Only	\$249.00
B1219	The Man, The Myth, The Legend: GALILEO	Kit, Binder, Training	\$199.00